
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Mini (B1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

denBoer, Elsen 3 1 23 5:10.506 12.177 12.520 12.661 612.825

Hiibner, Shawn 1 2 23 5:13.711 3.205 12.479 12.688 12.800 812.905

Little Brandon 2 3 21 5:04.949 13.048 13.353 13.576 713.787

Hiibner, James 4 4 16 5:08.311 15.370 15.976 17.512 920.014

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Mini (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Nielsen, Mark 5 1 26 5:09.265 11.085 11.188 11.296 211.422

Hobbs, Anthony 1 2 25 5:04.015 10.989 11.168 11.266 111.379

Gnos Peter 4 3 24 5:00.688 11.069 11.285 11.567 311.768

Thiede, Lyle 2 4 24 5:10.219 9.531 11.179 11.529 11.720 411.910

Lye, Graham 3 5 23 5:07.749 11.839 12.084 12.275 512.536

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Mini (B2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

denBoer, Elsen 3 1 24 5:11.660 12.344 12.466 12.584 612.678

Hiibner, Shawn 1 2 22 5:03.333 12.692 10.213 11.642 812.203

Little Brandon 2 3 22 5:06.678 3.345 12.980 13.228 13.321 713.450

Hiibner, James 4 4 19 5:08.800 13.140 13.449 14.125 914.913

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Mini
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:04.015Hobbs, Anthony 2 5:02.702 5:03.621 2 1 1 2125 26 261 52/606.3231.

5:10.219Thiede, Lyle 4 5:05.991 5:14.173 4 2 2 4224 26 262 52/620.1642.

5:09.265Nielsen, Mark 1 5:02.002 5:00.366 1 3 3 4326 25 253 51/609.6313.

5:00.688Gnos Peter 3 5:02.376 5:02.957 3 4 5 7424 25 245 49/603.0644.

5:07.749Lye, Graham 5 5:03.731 5:10.496 5 5 4 9523 22 254 48/618.2455.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Mini (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 1 1 26 5:02.702 11.163 11.240 11.308 111.359

Thiede, Lyle 2 2 26 5:05.991 3.289 10.860 11.026 11.135 411.213

Nielsen, Mark 5 3 25 5:02.002 11.055 11.147 11.246 211.351

Gnos Peter 4 4 25 5:02.376 0.374 11.215 11.255 11.337 311.445

Lye, Graham 3 5 22 5:03.731 11.952 12.523 12.812 513.025

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Mini
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:04.015Hobbs, Anthony 2 5:02.702 5:03.621 2 1 1 2125 26 261 52/606.3231.

5:10.219Thiede, Lyle 4 5:05.991 5:14.173 4 2 2 4224 26 262 52/620.1642.

5:09.265Nielsen, Mark 1 5:02.002 5:00.366 1 3 3 4326 25 253 51/609.6313.

5:00.688Gnos Peter 3 5:02.376 5:02.957 3 4 5 7424 25 245 49/603.0644.

5:07.749Lye, Graham 5 5:03.731 5:10.496 5 5 4 9523 22 254 48/618.2455.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

23
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Mini (B3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

denBoer, Elsen 3 1 23 5:02.240 12.345 12.426 12.550 612.668

Little Brandon 2 2 23 5:11.136 8.896 12.444 12.766 12.884 713.013

Hiibner, Shawn 1 3 22 5:07.869 12.858 13.005 13.116 813.205

Hiibner, James 4 4 19 5:01.568 12.850 13.396 13.905 914.735

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Mini
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:04.015Hobbs, Anthony 2 5:02.702 5:03.621 2 1 1 2125 26 261 52/606.3231.

5:10.219Thiede, Lyle 4 5:05.991 5:14.173 4 2 2 4224 26 262 52/620.1642.

5:09.265Nielsen, Mark 1 5:02.002 5:00.366 1 3 3 4326 25 253 51/609.6313.

5:00.688Gnos Peter 3 5:02.376 5:02.957 3 4 5 7424 25 245 49/603.0644.

5:07.749Lye, Graham 5 5:03.731 5:10.496 5 5 4 9523 22 254 48/618.2455.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

24
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Mini (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 1 1 26 5:03.621 10.987 11.129 11.242 111.316

Thiede, Lyle 2 2 26 5:14.173 10.552 10.932 11.049 11.191 411.356

Nielsen, Mark 5 3 25 5:00.366 11.123 11.184 11.246 211.306

Lye, Graham 3 4 25 5:10.496 10.130 11.630 11.793 11.900 511.988

Gnos Peter 4 5 24 5:02.957 11.165 11.316 11.432 311.637

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Mini
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:04.015Hobbs, Anthony 2 5:02.702 5:03.621 2 1 1 2125 26 261 52/606.3231.

5:10.219Thiede, Lyle 4 5:05.991 5:14.173 4 2 2 4224 26 262 52/620.1642.

5:09.265Nielsen, Mark 1 5:02.002 5:00.366 1 3 3 4326 25 253 51/609.6313.

5:00.688Gnos Peter 3 5:02.376 5:02.957 3 4 5 7424 25 245 49/603.0644.

5:07.749Lye, Graham 5 5:03.731 5:10.496 5 5 4 9523 22 254 48/618.2455.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

CDS 12th Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Weinrauch, Nick 1 1 34 5:02.158 8.457 8.507 8.566 18.612

Gnos Peter 2 2 32 5:08.463 8.797 8.915 8.971 29.030

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

CDS 12th Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Weinrauch, Nick 1 1 34 5:00.546 8.327 8.357 8.418 18.472

Gnos Peter 2 2 31 5:01.876 8.780 8.834 8.929 28.996

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

CDS 12th Stock
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:02.158Weinrauch, Nick 1 5:00.546 1 1 2134 34 68/602.7041.

5:08.463Gnos Peter 2 5:01.876 2 2 4232 31 63/610.3392.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Penticton Brake & Wheel TC Stock (A1
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Towson, Earl 4 1 32 5:07.163 8.925 9.038 9.158 29.232

Swart, Gert 3 2 30 5:04.068 9.447 9.501 9.562 19.632

Nielsen, Mark 2 3 29 5:06.335 9.084 9.391 9.563 39.684

Thiede, Lyle 1 4 27 5:02.566 9.946 10.138 10.320 410.431

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

15
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Penticton Brake & Wheel TC Stock (A2
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Swart, Gert 3 1 32 5:06.163 8.862 9.005 9.087 19.145

Towson, Earl 4 2 31 5:00.076 8.882 8.958 9.024 29.090

Nielsen, Mark 2 3 30 5:02.385 9.170 9.328 9.450 39.549

Thiede, Lyle 1 4 27 5:11.574 9.874 10.130 10.333 410.513

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Penticton Brake & Wheel TC Stock
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:07.163Towson, Earl 1 5:00.076 5:06.272 1 2 1 2232 31 321 64/613.4351.

5:04.068Swart, Gert 2 5:06.163 5:09.254 2 1 2 3130 32 322 64/615.4172.

5:06.335Nielsen, Mark 3 5:02.385 5:03.437 3 3 3 6329 30 313 61/605.8223.

5:02.566Thiede, Lyle 4 5:11.574 5:02.684 4 4 4 8427 27 274 54/605.2504.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

26
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Penticton Brake & Wheel TC Stock (A3
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Towson, Earl 4 1 32 5:06.272 8.880 9.030 9.127 29.188

Swart, Gert 3 2 32 5:09.254 2.982 9.088 9.142 9.187 19.240

Nielsen, Mark 2 3 31 5:03.437 9.108 9.202 9.276 39.332

Thiede, Lyle 1 4 27 5:02.684 9.883 10.008 10.125 410.310

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Penticton Brake & Wheel TC Stock
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:07.163Towson, Earl 1 5:00.076 5:06.272 1 2 1 2232 31 321 64/613.4351.

5:04.068Swart, Gert 2 5:06.163 5:09.254 2 1 2 3130 32 322 64/615.4172.

5:06.335Nielsen, Mark 3 5:02.385 5:03.437 3 3 3 6329 30 313 61/605.8223.

5:02.566Thiede, Lyle 4 5:11.574 5:02.684 4 4 4 8427 27 274 54/605.2504.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Auto Trim F1 (B1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Nielsen, Mark 4 1 27 5:00.836 9.904 10.083 10.228 810.357

Hiibner, Shawn 1 2 26 5:05.064 10.458 10.550 10.681 710.826

Gnos Peter 3 3 26 5:11.823 6.759 10.064 10.295 10.437 610.655

denBoer, Elsen 2 4 25 5:08.804 10.776 11.009 11.120 511.275

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Auto Trim F1 (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Barron, Shaun 2 1 30 5:10.020 9.574 9.697 9.804 39.899

Hobbs, Anthony 1 2 29 5:01.235 9.544 9.686 9.751 29.826

Swart, Gert 4 3 28 5:03.959 9.600 9.754 9.852 19.923

Lye, Graham 3 4 26 5:08.216 10.425 10.554 10.711 410.911

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

16
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Auto Trim F1 (B2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Nielsen, Mark 4 1 27 5:07.328 9.887 10.067 10.197 810.305

Gnos Peter 3 2 25 5:01.210 10.131 10.444 10.614 610.859

denBoer, Elsen 2 3 25 5:04.906 3.696 11.147 11.227 11.286 511.359

Hiibner, Shawn 1 4 23 5:10.071 10.456 10.988 11.366 711.829

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Auto Trim F1
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:01.235Hobbs, Anthony 2 4:29.901 5:09.867 2 3 1 3329 26 311 60/611.1021.

5:03.959Swart, Gert 3 5:00.912 5:03.800 3 1 2 3128 28 302 58/604.7122.

5:10.020Barron, Shaun 1 5:02.139 5:05.652 1 2 3 3230 28 293 58/612.1593.

5:08.216Lye, Graham 4 5:07.498 4 4 4 8426 25 4 51/615.7144.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

17
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Auto Trim F1 (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Swart, Gert 4 1 28 5:00.912 9.704 9.770 9.874 19.975

Barron, Shaun 2 2 28 5:02.139 1.227 9.738 9.809 9.910 310.035

Hobbs, Anthony 1 3 26 4:29.901 9.463 9.625 9.739 29.823

Lye, Graham 3 4 25 5:07.498 9.868 10.073 10.445 410.747

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Auto Trim F1
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:01.235Hobbs, Anthony 2 4:29.901 5:09.867 2 3 1 3329 26 311 60/611.1021.

5:03.959Swart, Gert 3 5:00.912 5:03.800 3 1 2 3128 28 302 58/604.7122.

5:10.020Barron, Shaun 1 5:02.139 5:05.652 1 2 3 3230 28 293 58/612.1593.

5:08.216Lye, Graham 4 5:07.498 4 4 4 8426 25 4 51/615.7144.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

27
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Auto Trim F1 (B3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Gnos Peter 3 1 26 5:03.596 9.927 10.132 10.292 610.445

Hiibner, Shawn 1 2 24 5:00.424 10.630 10.785 11.141 711.413

denBoer, Elsen 2 3 24 5:02.432 2.008 11.508 11.543 11.680 511.788

Nielsen, Mark 4 4 0   8 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Auto Trim F1
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:01.235Hobbs, Anthony 2 4:29.901 5:09.867 2 3 1 3329 26 311 60/611.1021.

5:03.959Swart, Gert 3 5:00.912 5:03.800 3 1 2 3128 28 302 58/604.7122.

5:10.020Barron, Shaun 1 5:02.139 5:05.652 1 2 3 3230 28 293 58/612.1593.

5:08.216Lye, Graham 4 5:07.498 4 4 4 8426 25 4 51/615.7144.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

28
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Auto Trim F1 (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 1 1 31 5:09.867 9.239 9.530 9.604 29.651

Swart, Gert 4 2 30 5:03.800 9.012 9.251 9.406 19.524

Barron, Shaun 2 3 29 5:05.652 9.524 9.620 9.699 39.781

Lye, Graham 3 4 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Auto Trim F1
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:01.235Hobbs, Anthony 2 4:29.901 5:09.867 2 3 1 3329 26 311 60/611.1021.

5:03.959Swart, Gert 3 5:00.912 5:03.800 3 1 2 3128 28 302 58/604.7122.

5:10.020Barron, Shaun 1 5:02.139 5:05.652 1 2 3 3230 28 293 58/612.1593.

5:08.216Lye, Graham 4 5:07.498 4 4 4 8426 25 4 51/615.7144.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec (B1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Thiede, Lyle 2 1 27 5:02.621 10.061 10.228 10.319 510.418

denBoer, Elsen 3 2 27 5:05.486 2.865 10.406 10.681 10.819 610.903

Lye, Graham 1 3 21 5:06.169 7.470 10.486 11.132 711.432

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Towson, Earl 1 1 31 5:08.611 9.278 9.347 9.402 19.457

Nielsen, Mark 3 2 29 5:08.318 9.772 9.870 9.978 310.058

Gnos Peter 2 3 28 5:03.979 9.620 9.812 10.013 410.127

Hobbs, Anthony 4 4 28 5:06.110 2.131 10.101 10.222 10.290 210.349



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

18
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec (B2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Thiede, Lyle 2 1 28 5:10.864 9.917 10.199 10.358 510.489

denBoer, Elsen 3 2 27 5:09.905 10.603 10.705 10.766 610.855

Lye, Graham 1 3 25 5:08.369 10.875 11.067 11.203 711.379

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:08.611Towson, Earl 1 5:08.658 1 1 4 2131 31 4 62/617.2691.

5:06.110Hobbs, Anthony 4 5:02.503 5:04.526 4 2 1 3228 29 301 59/607.0292.

5:08.318Nielsen, Mark 2 5:02.935 5:05.689 2 3 2 4329 29 302 59/614.0073.

5:03.979Gnos Peter 3 5:04.444 5:00.758 3 4 3 6428 28 273 55/604.7374.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

19
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Towson, Earl 1 1 31 5:08.658 9.267 9.330 9.440 19.528

Hobbs, Anthony 4 2 29 5:02.503 9.940 10.046 10.116 210.173

Nielsen, Mark 3 3 29 5:02.935 0.432 9.688 9.827 9.910 39.997

Gnos Peter 2 4 28 5:04.444 9.574 9.769 9.888 410.003

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:08.611Towson, Earl 1 5:08.658 1 1 4 2131 31 4 62/617.2691.

5:06.110Hobbs, Anthony 4 5:02.503 5:04.526 4 2 1 3228 29 301 59/607.0292.

5:08.318Nielsen, Mark 2 5:02.935 5:05.689 2 3 2 4329 29 302 59/614.0073.

5:03.979Gnos Peter 3 5:04.444 5:00.758 3 4 3 6428 28 273 55/604.7374.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

29
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec (B3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Thiede, Lyle 2 1 27 5:08.838 10.122 10.343 10.520 510.709

denBoer, Elsen 3 2 27 5:08.886 0.048 10.387 10.692 10.831 610.921

Lye, Graham 1 3 22 5:03.829 11.891 12.267 12.562 712.805

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:08.611Towson, Earl 1 5:08.658 1 1 4 2131 31 4 62/617.2691.

5:06.110Hobbs, Anthony 4 5:02.503 5:04.526 4 2 1 3228 29 301 59/607.0292.

5:08.318Nielsen, Mark 2 5:02.935 5:05.689 2 3 2 4329 29 302 59/614.0073.

5:03.979Gnos Peter 3 5:04.444 5:00.758 3 4 3 6428 28 273 55/604.7374.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

30
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 4 1 30 5:04.526 9.706 9.738 9.806 29.854

Nielsen, Mark 3 2 30 5:05.689 1.163 9.504 9.585 9.656 39.747

Gnos Peter 2 3 27 5:00.758 9.624 9.821 9.896 410.062

Towson, Earl 1 4 0   1 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

ATD Hobbies Scale Spec
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:08.611Towson, Earl 1 5:08.658 1 1 4 2131 31 4 62/617.2691.

5:06.110Hobbs, Anthony 4 5:02.503 5:04.526 4 2 1 3228 29 301 59/607.0292.

5:08.318Nielsen, Mark 2 5:02.935 5:05.689 2 3 2 4329 29 302 59/614.0073.

5:03.979Gnos Peter 3 5:04.444 5:00.758 3 4 3 6428 28 273 55/604.7374.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Parkers  WGT-R (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Barron, Shaun 2 1 30 5:09.893 9.836 9.898 9.962 110.012

Thiede, Lyle 1 2 29 5:08.006 9.784 9.910 10.012 210.091

Nielsen, Mark 3 3 25 4:28.121 9.849 9.932 10.023 310.102

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

20
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Parkers  WGT-R (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Barron, Shaun 2 1 30 5:09.300 9.707 9.827 9.921 19.980

Nielsen, Mark 3 2 30 5:10.493 1.193 9.728 9.864 9.937 39.985

Thiede, Lyle 1 3 29 5:13.073 9.827 9.919 9.987 210.071

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Parkers  WGT-R
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:09.893Barron, Shaun 1 5:09.300 1 1 3 2130 30 3 60/619.1931.

5:08.006Thiede, Lyle 2 5:13.073 5:01.673 2 3 1 3329 29 271 56/609.6792.

4:28.121Nielsen, Mark 3 5:10.493 5:00.787 3 2 2 4225 30 242 54/611.2803.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

31
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Parkers  WGT-R (A3 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Thiede, Lyle 1 1 27 5:01.673 9.726 9.946 10.077 210.181

Nielsen, Mark 3 2 24 5:00.787 9.735 9.900 10.025 310.143

Barron, Shaun 2 3 0   1 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Parkers  WGT-R
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:09.893Barron, Shaun 1 5:09.300 1 1 3 2130 30 3 60/619.1931.

5:08.006Thiede, Lyle 2 5:13.073 5:01.673 2 3 1 3329 29 271 56/609.6792.

4:28.121Nielsen, Mark 3 5:10.493 5:00.787 3 2 2 4225 30 242 54/611.2803.



PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road (B1
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Nielsen, Mark 3 1 22 5:04.021 12.383 12.558 12.783 512.969

denBoer, Elsen 2 2 19 5:10.515 10.210 12.983 13.611 614.889

Lye, Graham 1 3 15 5:00.208 8.088 14.831 16.679 718.245

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road (A1
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hobbs, Anthony 1 1 26 5:01.937 11.108 11.200 11.320 111.385

Barron, Shaun 2 2 26 5:06.903 4.966 10.619 10.766 10.864 310.933

Weinrauch, Nick 4 3 25 5:06.189 11.081 11.157 11.250 211.396

Gnos Peter 3 4 24 5:11.750 11.067 11.229 11.422 411.629

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

21
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road (B2
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Nielsen, Mark 3 1 24 5:08.074 11.854 11.995 12.167 512.312

Lye, Graham 1 2 20 5:09.830 12.759 13.221 13.638 714.310

denBoer, Elsen 2 3 18 4:52.827 12.945 13.669 14.164 615.501

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:06.903Barron, Shaun 2 5:03.708 5:04.889 2 1 1 2126 27 251 52/608.5971.

5:01.937Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:03.060 5:05.445 1 3 2 3326 25 252 51/607.3822.

5:06.189Weinrauch, Nick 3 5:02.350 5:09.917 3 2 4 5225 25 214 50/608.5393.

5:11.750Gnos Peter 4 5:09.601 5:06.715 4 4 3 7424 23 233 47/618.4654.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

22
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road (A2
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Barron, Shaun 2 1 27 5:03.708 10.494 10.642 10.720 310.772

Weinrauch, Nick 4 2 25 5:02.350 10.979 11.058 11.120 211.186

Hobbs, Anthony 1 3 25 5:03.060 0.710 10.970 11.064 11.174 111.260

Gnos Peter 3 4 23 5:09.601 11.296 11.533 11.695 411.910



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:06.903Barron, Shaun 2 5:03.708 5:04.889 2 1 1 2126 27 251 52/608.5971.

5:01.937Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:03.060 5:05.445 1 3 2 3326 25 252 51/607.3822.

5:06.189Weinrauch, Nick 3 5:02.350 5:09.917 3 2 4 5225 25 214 50/608.5393.

5:11.750Gnos Peter 4 5:09.601 5:06.715 4 4 3 7424 23 233 47/618.4654.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

32
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road (B3
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

denBoer, Elsen 2 1 3 0:49.714 15.055   6 

Nielsen, Mark 3 2 0   5 

Lye, Graham 1 3 0   7 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:06.903Barron, Shaun 2 5:03.708 5:04.889 2 1 1 2126 27 251 52/608.5971.

5:01.937Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:03.060 5:05.445 1 3 2 3326 25 252 51/607.3822.

5:06.189Weinrauch, Nick 3 5:02.350 5:09.917 3 2 4 5225 25 214 50/608.5393.

5:11.750Gnos Peter 4 5:09.601 5:06.715 4 4 3 7424 23 233 47/618.4654.

PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

33
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  02/26/2017

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road (A3
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Barron, Shaun 2 1 25 5:04.889 10.497 10.520 10.672 310.892

Hobbs, Anthony 1 2 25 5:05.445 0.556 10.921 11.118 11.204 111.299

Gnos Peter 3 3 23 5:06.715 8.377 11.039 11.583 412.018

Weinrauch, Nick 4 4 21 5:09.917 10.789 10.914 11.039 211.249

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Value Contracting Indoor Off-Road
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:06.903Barron, Shaun 2 5:03.708 5:04.889 2 1 1 2126 27 251 52/608.5971.

5:01.937Hobbs, Anthony 1 5:03.060 5:05.445 1 3 2 3326 25 252 51/607.3822.

5:06.189Weinrauch, Nick 3 5:02.350 5:09.917 3 2 4 5225 25 214 50/608.5393.

5:11.750Gnos Peter 4 5:09.601 5:06.715 4 4 3 7424 23 233 47/618.4654.


